
2017 Reclamation Project Bid Tabulation 12/6/2016

Gendron & Gendron Pike Industries, Inc. Longchamps & Son, Inc. J. Pratt Construction, Inc St. Laurent & Son, Inc. CH Stevenson

Addendum #1 yes yes yes yes yes yes

Bid Bond yes yes yes yes yes yes

Bid Item Description Unit Qnty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

201.23 Removing Single Tree Top Only EA 12 $300.00 $3,600.00 $310.00 $3,720.00 $900.00 $10,800.00 $630.00 $7,560.00 $425.00 $5,100.00 $400.00 $4,800.00

201.24 Removing Stump EA 12 $300.00 $3,600.00 $310.00 $3,720.00 $400.00 $4,800.00 $262.50 $3,150.00 $350.00 $4,200.00 $400.00 $4,800.00

202.201 Sawcut Pavement LF 650 $1.00 $650.00 $1.50 $975.00 $3.00 $1,950.00 $1.62 $1,053.00 $1.40 $910.00 $1.70 $1,105.00

202.203 Pavement Butt Joints SY 130 $15.00 $1,950.00 $16.00 $2,080.00 $15.00 $1,950.00 $12.60 $1,638.00 $15.00 $1,950.00 $12.30 $1,599.00

203.2 Common Excavation CY 650 $6.50 $4,225.00 $1.00 $650.00 $14.00 $9,100.00 $18.90 $12,285.00 $9.00 $5,850.00 $9.50 $6,175.00

203.24 Common Borrow CY 500 $12.00 $6,000.00 $12.00 $6,000.00 $14.00 $7,000.00 $16.38 $8,190.00 $19.00 $9,500.00 $14.50 $7,250.00

211.3 Ditch Excavation LF 17,000 $2.25 $38,250.00 $2.25 $38,250.00 $2.18 $37,060.00 $3.25 $55,250.00 $2.75 $46,750.00 $0.80 $13,600.00

304.14 Aggregate Base Course- Crushed Type A CY 12,500 $16.60 $207,500.00 $21.50 $268,750.00 $14.25 $178,125.00 $21.90 $273,750.00 $21.50 $268,750.00 $23.50 $293,750.00

304.141 Aggregate Base Course- Crushed Type A (Driveways & Sidewalks)CY 500 $25.00 $12,500.00 $1.00 $500.00 $24.00 $12,000.00 $27.30 $13,650.00 $36.20 $18,100.00 $29.50 $14,750.00

307.32 Reclaim Existing Roadway SY 23,000 $1.20 $27,600.00 $1.10 $25,300.00 $1.70 $39,100.00 $1.13 $25,990.00 $1.95 $44,850.00 $1.61 $37,030.00

403.207 Hot Mix Asphalt, 19.0mm TON 2,700 $59.50 $160,650.00 $62.00 $167,400.00 $62.00 $167,400.00 $65.10 $175,770.00 $59.50 $160,650.00 $59.45 $160,515.00

403.208 Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm TON 2,100 $62.50 $131,250.00 $63.00 $132,300.00 $63.00 $132,300.00 $66.15 $138,915.00 $62.50 $131,250.00 $61.50 $129,150.00

403.209 Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Work TON 250 $115.00 $28,750.00 $115.00 $28,750.00 $120.00 $30,000.00 $120.75 $30,187.50 $115.00 $28,750.00 $138.00 $34,500.00

409.15 Bituminous tack coat, applied GAL 930 $5.00 $4,650.00 $5.00 $4,650.00 $5.00 $4,650.00 $4.20 $3,906.00 $5.00 $4,650.00 $4.60 $4,278.00

603.16 15” Culvert HDPE Pipe (Driveway) LF 350 $32.00 $11,200.00 $30.00 $10,500.00 $37.00 $12,950.00 $28.04 $9,814.00 $36.25 $12,687.50 $26.00 $9,100.00

603.17 18” Culvert HDPE Pipe (Driveway) LF 200 $38.00 $7,600.00 $42.00 $8,400.00 $47.00 $9,400.00 $36.00 $7,200.00 $41.15 $8,230.00 $31.50 $6,300.00

603.199 24” Culvert HDPE Pipe LF 120 $46.00 $5,520.00 $46.00 $5,520.00 $67.00 $8,040.00 $57.81 $6,937.20 $59.00 $7,080.00 $42.00 $5,040.00

603.239 60” Culvert HDPE Pipe LF 60 $190.00 $11,400.00 $155.00 $9,300.00 $250.00 $15,000.00 $154.32 $9,259.20 $197.00 $11,820.00 $220.00 $13,200.00

606.1 Adjust Existing Mailbox Post EA 29 $100.00 $2,900.00 $100.00 $2,900.00 $100.00 $2,900.00 $54.32 $1,575.28 $52.50 $1,522.50 $81.50 $2,363.50

609.34 Bituminous Curb Type 3 LF 2,800 $5.00 $14,000.00 $6.75 $18,900.00 $5.00 $14,000.00 $6.30 $17,640.00 $5.00 $14,000.00 $7.70 $21,560.00

610.08 Plain Riprap TON 200 $45.00 $9,000.00 $40.00 $8,000.00 $45.00 $9,000.00 $45.00 $9,000.00 $31.25 $6,250.00 $30.50 $6,100.00

615.08 Loam, Seed & Mulch SY 3,000 $4.00 $12,000.00 $3.50 $10,500.00 $5.25 $15,750.00 $4.77 $14,310.00 $5.30 $15,900.00 $7.10 $21,300.00

620.54 Stabilization/Reinforcement Geotextile SY 24,600 $1.60 $39,360.00 $1.12 $27,552.00 $1.44 $35,424.00 $1.47 $36,162.00 $1.25 $30,750.00 $2.00 $49,200.00

627.733 4” Yellow Painted Pavement Marking Line LF 17,000 $0.01 $170.00 $0.25 $4,250.00 $0.35 $5,950.00 $0.32 $5,440.00 $0.30 $5,100.00 $0.24 $4,080.00

652.36 Work Zone Traffic Control LS 1 $8,200.00 $8,200.00 $31,000.00 $31,000.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $37,250.00 $37,250.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00

659.1 Mobilization LS 1 $37,474.99 $37,474.99 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $64,950.00 $64,950.00 $46,000.00 $46,000.00 $56,454.00 $56,454.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00

Total $789,999.99 $834,867.00 $847,199.00 $932,632.18 $938,304.00 $991,545.50

Name John Gendron Jody Watson James Longchamps Josh Pratt Adam Lake

Address PO Box 1913 145 River Road 15 Lisbon Street 769 Paris Road 20 Highland Spring Road PO Box 37

Lewiston, ME  04241 Lewiston, ME  04240 Lisbon, ME  04250 Hebron, ME  04238 Lewiston, ME  04240 Wayne, ME  04284

Tel. # 207-782-7372 207-782-2411 207-353-2349 207-740-0630 207-784-7944 207-685-3600

Gary St. Laurent
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2017 Reclamation Project Bid Tabulation 12/6/2016

Addendum #1

Bid Bond

Bid Item Description Unit Qnty

201.23 Removing Single Tree Top Only EA 12

201.24 Removing Stump EA 12

202.201 Sawcut Pavement LF 650

202.203 Pavement Butt Joints SY 130

203.2 Common Excavation CY 650

203.24 Common Borrow CY 500

211.3 Ditch Excavation LF 17,000

304.14 Aggregate Base Course- Crushed Type A CY 12,500

304.141 Aggregate Base Course- Crushed Type A (Driveways & Sidewalks)CY 500

307.32 Reclaim Existing Roadway SY 23,000

403.207 Hot Mix Asphalt, 19.0mm TON 2,700

403.208 Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm TON 2,100

403.209 Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Work TON 250

409.15 Bituminous tack coat, applied GAL 930

603.16 15” Culvert HDPE Pipe (Driveway) LF 350

603.17 18” Culvert HDPE Pipe (Driveway) LF 200

603.199 24” Culvert HDPE Pipe LF 120

603.239 60” Culvert HDPE Pipe LF 60

606.1 Adjust Existing Mailbox Post EA 29

609.34 Bituminous Curb Type 3 LF 2,800

610.08 Plain Riprap TON 200

615.08 Loam, Seed & Mulch SY 3,000

620.54 Stabilization/Reinforcement Geotextile SY 24,600

627.733 4” Yellow Painted Pavement Marking Line LF 17,000

652.36 Work Zone Traffic Control LS 1

659.1 Mobilization LS 1

Total

Name 

Address

Tel. #

Glidden Excavating & Paving, Inc. Pratt & Sons, Inc. McGee Construction All States Asphalt, Inc. Lane Construction Corp.

yes yes yes yes yes

yes yes yes yes yes

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

$1,250.00 $15,000.00 $835.00 $10,020.00 $550.00 $6,600.00 $415.00 $4,980.00 $900.00 $10,800.00

$450.00 $5,400.00 $250.00 $3,000.00 $250.00 $3,000.00 $420.00 $5,040.00 $400.00 $4,800.00

$1.00 $650.00 $2.25 $1,462.50 $3.00 $1,950.00 $2.00 $1,300.00 $4.20 $2,730.00

$15.00 $1,950.00 $15.00 $1,950.00 $12.50 $1,625.00 $12.00 $1,560.00 $18.00 $2,340.00

$15.00 $9,750.00 $25.00 $16,250.00 $18.00 $11,700.00 $10.50 $6,825.00 $18.00 $11,700.00

$8.00 $4,000.00 $20.00 $10,000.00 $16.00 $8,000.00 $15.50 $7,750.00 $20.00 $10,000.00

$4.00 $68,000.00 $2.00 $34,000.00 $2.75 $46,750.00 $1.00 $17,000.00 $3.20 $54,400.00

$19.75 $246,875.00 $25.00 $312,500.00 $18.00 $225,000.00 $25.00 $312,500.00 $20.00 $250,000.00

$35.00 $17,500.00 $55.00 $27,500.00 $48.50 $24,250.00 $32.00 $16,000.00 $28.00 $14,000.00

$1.70 $39,100.00 $1.50 $34,500.00 $1.70 $39,100.00 $1.55 $35,650.00 $1.30 $29,900.00

$59.50 $160,650.00 $59.50 $160,650.00 $62.00 $167,400.00 $59.00 $159,300.00 $63.50 $171,450.00

$62.50 $131,250.00 $62.50 $131,250.00 $63.50 $133,350.00 $61.00 $128,100.00 $66.75 $140,175.00

$115.00 $28,750.00 $115.00 $28,750.00 $140.00 $35,000.00 $135.00 $33,750.00 $121.00 $30,250.00

$5.00 $4,650.00 $6.00 $5,580.00 $6.00 $5,580.00 $4.50 $4,185.00 $6.50 $6,045.00

$46.00 $16,100.00 $33.00 $11,550.00 $60.00 $21,000.00 $27.50 $9,625.00 $42.00 $14,700.00

$50.00 $10,000.00 $35.00 $7,000.00 $65.00 $13,000.00 $34.00 $6,800.00 $32.00 $6,400.00

$65.00 $7,800.00 $85.00 $10,200.00 $110.00 $13,200.00 $45.00 $5,400.00 $75.00 $9,000.00

$200.00 $12,000.00 $250.00 $15,000.00 $215.00 $12,900.00 $235.00 $14,100.00 $200.00 $12,000.00

$75.00 $2,175.00 $250.00 $7,250.00 $70.00 $2,030.00 $84.00 $2,436.00 $110.00 $3,190.00

$5.00 $14,000.00 $7.50 $21,000.00 $5.50 $15,400.00 $7.00 $19,600.00 $8.00 $22,400.00

$35.00 $7,000.00 $75.00 $15,000.00 $40.00 $8,000.00 $33.00 $6,600.00 $55.00 $11,000.00

$5.75 $17,250.00 $6.00 $18,000.00 $4.00 $12,000.00 $7.50 $22,500.00 $6.00 $18,000.00

$1.80 $44,280.00 $1.50 $36,900.00 $2.00 $49,200.00 $2.15 $52,890.00 $2.00 $49,200.00

$0.15 $2,550.00 $0.22 $3,740.00 $0.10 $1,700.00 $0.32 $5,440.00 $0.30 $5,100.00

$91,800.00 $91,800.00 $61,000.00 $61,000.00 $109,000.00 $109,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00

$60,000.00 $60,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $97,500.00 $97,500.00 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $97,850.00 $97,850.00

$1,018,480.00 $1,059,052.50 $1,064,235.00 $1,064,331.00 $1,077,430.00

Greg Savona Seth McGee Jamie Ward Eric G. Ritchie

326 New Portland Road PO Box 236 537 High Street 6 Sabbady Point Road 953 Odlin Road

Gorham, ME 04038 Mecanic Falls, ME  04256 West Gardiner, ME  Windham, ME 04062 Bangor, ME 04401

207-856-9990 207-345-3311 207-582-8810 207-894-5040 207-945-0873

Lisa Glidden
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Glidden Excavating & Paving, Inc. Pratt & Sons, Inc. McGee Construction All States Asphalt, Inc. Lane Construction Corp.
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